Shielded Power Inductor
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ASPI-4020HI
FEATURES:
4.4 x 4.2 x 2.0mm
• High saturation current
• Low loss due to low DC resistance
• Low pro�le with max thickness 2.1mm

Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sale please visit:
REVISED: 04/15/2020
LL C
MSL = 1
Part Number
ASPI-4020HI-
Inductance Code
L(uH) Tolerance DCR (mΩ)
max.
Isat (A)
Typ.
Irms (A)
Typ.
ASPI-4020HI-R47 0.47 M 14 9.5 7.5
ASPI-4020HI-1R0 1.0 M 27 7.0 6.0
ASPI-4020HI-1R5 1.5 M 46 6.0 5.0
ASPI-4020HI-2R2 2.2 M 58 5.0 4.5
ASPI-4020HI-3R3 3.3 M 87 4.0 3.3
ASPI-4020HI-4R7 4.7 M 105 3.0 2.8
ASPI-4020HI-6R8 6.8 M 175 2.5 2.4
Shielded Power Inductor
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ASPI-4020HI
4.5 x 4.1 x 2.1mm